
Information

Description:EMN2/1040027965/Tanaka C Nozzle/CC
Glass
Bid invitation number:6300037411
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 28.04.2022 17:00:00
Opening date: 28.04.2022 17:00:00
Created On: 13.04.2022 04:43:36

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. DESPATCH TERMS: FOR BEML, KGF.
2. PAYMENT TERMS: 60 Days from receipt & acceptance of item. For Micro/ Small Enterprises, it is 45 Days.
3. The unit price should be inclusive of transportation charges. ( i.e freight paid basis up to EM - division , KGF)
4. Applicable taxes to be indicated separately.
5. The prices remain firm during the pendency of the contract and no escalation shall be entertained under any
circumstances.
6. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM.
7. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
8. LD and risk purchase clause are applicable. BEML LD Clause will be applicable in case of delay in delivery.
9. In case of non-performance, BEML will have an option for procurement action from other sources at your risk and
cost including levy of liquidated damages.
10. Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their Bid.
11. Firm to indicate HSN CODE for the items in the Bid.
12. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
13. Warranty for the material to be specified.
14. Firm to indicate complete specification and other connected details in their bid and firm should quote only for the
makes indicated in the bid invitation.
15. L-1 evaluation will be based on item wise landed cost of material of technically accepted bids.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
16. Firm has to quote only for the item as per the tender specifications, if any deviation in technical specification



Information

Description:EMN2/1040027965/Tanaka C Nozzle/CC
Glass
Bid invitation number:6300037411
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

BEML reservesthe right to reject the offer.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
17. The tenders should confirm to BEML specifications, make and conditions in every detail and any tender not
conforming to BEML specifications and conditions will be summarily rejected.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
18. SAMPLE CLAUSE:- 10 Nos of free sample of 002412050505 CRYSTAL CLEAR FILTER GLASSES (Item
No-2) to be provided for inspection and trail.
Note:- Submission of Sample is mandatory for acceptance of bid
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
19. Firm has to attach any details/attachments related to the tender in the notes and attachment section.

NOTE:-

1. In e-Bidding system – if you need any type of assistance, please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan
(PhNo.080-22963269/22963141 & Email-admin.srm@beml.co.in)
2. Please contact given below mail Ids for any type of technical clarification.
i)emnkgf@beml.co.in                     ii)emn2@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 002414150415 TANAKA FLAME
CUTTING NOZZLE NO.2

 00:00:00 60  NO

Item long text:
FIRM SHOULD QUOTE TANAKA MAKE FLAME CUTTING NOZZLE NO.2, WE REQUIRED "LPG" CUTTING
NOZZLE

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 002412050505 CRYSTAL CLEAR FILTER
GLASSES.

 00:00:00 10,000  NO

Item long text:
CRYSTAL CLEAR FILTER GLASSES
SPECIFICATIONS = LENGHTH X BREADTH X THICKNESS IN MM
MINIMUM SIZE = 106.95 X 81.55 X 2.70



Information

Description:EMN2/1040027965/Tanaka C Nozzle/CC
Glass
Bid invitation number:6300037411
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

AVERAGE SIZE = 107.94 X 82.55 X 2.90
MAXIMUM SIZE = 108.95 X 83.55 X 3.10

SAMPLE CLAUSE:- 10 Nos of free sample of 002412050505 CRYSTAL CLEAR FILTER GLASSES to be
provided for inspection and trail.
Note:- Submission of Sample is mandatory for acceptance of bid

Material Specification Text:
CRYSTAL CLEAR FILTER GLASSES FOR WELDING SHEILDS IN BUNDLES OF 25 NOSEACH. SIZE:107.95
X 82.55 X 2.9O MM(+/-0.2 MM) WITH A TOLERANCE OF 1 MM.( +/- ) IN LENGTH AND BREADTH.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


